mailto:Administration@tampagov.net

Contract 15-C-00035; Edison Avenue Groundwater Diversion Underdrains 

Approx. 
Item No. Description Unit Quantity Unit Price in Words Unit Price Total Computed Price 

0100-1 Contingency LS 1 Seventy Eight Thousand Dollars and No Cents $ 78,000.00 $ 78,000.00 

0101-1 Mobilization LS 1 Sixty Three Thousand Dollars and No Cents $ 63,000.00 $ 63,000.00 

0102-1 Maintenance of Traffic LS 1 $ $ 

0104-1 Erosion and Tree Protection LS 1 $ $ 

0105-1 Tree Root Pruning LF 1000 $ $ 

0108-1 Well-Pointing and Dewatering LS 1 $ $ 

0110-1 Clearing and Grubbing LS 1 $ $ 

0142-1 Import Soil Fill Material CY 1,500 $ $